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Bureau of Environment and Sustainability
Conservation Technical Assistance Initiative

Conservation Stewardship Division
Map Created: 09/30/2025

PROGRAM MANAGER
Mike Wozniak, 517-285-1752
wozniakm1@michigan.gov

Blue Water Conservation District
Michael Thompson, Conservationist 810-956-9097 mike.thompson2@mi.nacdnet.net

Branch Conservation District
Allison Marshall, Conservationist 517-278-2725 x101 allison.marshall@macd.org

Chippewa Mackinac Luce Conservation District
Spencer Thompson, Conservationist 906-253-8054 spencer.thompson@macd.org

Clinton Conservation District
Cheyanne Boucher, Conservationist 989-224-3720 cheyanne.bartholomew@macd.org
Adelyn Geissel, Program Assistant adelyn.geissel@macd.org

Delta Conservation District
Haley Van Huis, Conservationist 906-428-1060 x3036 haley.vanhuis@mi.nacdnet.net
Rhonda Reiffers, Program Assistant 906-428-1060 x3 rhonda.reiffers@usda.gov
Genessee Conservation District
Heather Ramsey, Program Assistant 810-230-8766 heather.ramsey@macd.org
Amanda George, Engineer amanda.george@mi.nacdnet.net

Huron Conservation District
Vacant, Conservationist 989-269-9540

Ingham Conservation District
Vacant, Program Assistant 517-676-2290 info@inghamconservation.com

Iron Baraga Conservation District
Gina Jarvi, Conservationist 906-231-9046 ctai.iron.baragacd@gmail.com

Jackson Conservation District
Vacant, Conservationist 517-395-2082

Kent Conservation District
Katie Droscha, Conservationist 616-222-5846 katie.droscha@macd.org
Vacant, Engineer

Leelanau Conservation District
Kelly Claar, Program Assistant 231-256-9783 kelly.claar@usda.gov

Mason Lake Conservation District
Anna Hawley, Program Assistant 231-613-4509 anna.hawley@macd.org

Mecosta Conservation District
Melissa Heath, Program Assistant 231-796-0909 melissa.heath@usda.gov

Midland Conservation District
Tamara Fulcher, Program Assistant 989-486-2325 tamara.fulcher@mi.nacdnet.net

Missaukee Conservation District
Ryleigh Cooper, Conservationist 231-839-7193 ryleigh.cooper@macd.org

Oceana Conservation District
Adam Chandler, Conservationist 231-861-5600 x3004 adam.chandler@macd.org

Otsego Conservation District
Libby Benjamin, Conservationist 989-732-4021 elizabeth.benjamin2@usda.gov
Crystal Pung, Program Assistant crystal.pung@usda.gov

St. Joseph Conservation District
Ashley Waltke, Program Assistant 269-467-6336 x5 ashley.ives@usda.gov



Conservation Technical Assistance Initiative (CTAI) Coordinators 
Michael Wozniak, Program Manager wozniakm1@michigan.gov, 517-285-1752 

Conservation District (CD) 
Name 

Program Coordinator Name Email Phone Number 

Blue Water CD Michael Thompson, Conservationist Mike.thompson2@mi.nacdnet.net 810-956-9097 
Branch CD Allison Marshall, Conservationist Allison.marshall@macd.org  517-278-2725 x101 
Chippewa, Mackinac, Luce CD Spencer Thompson, Conservationist Spencer.thompson@macd.org 906-253-8054 
Clinton CD Cheyanne Boucher, Conservationist 

Adelyn Geissel, Program Assistant 
Cheyanne.bartholomew@macd.org 
Adelyn.geissel@macd.org 

CD Office: 989-224-3720 

Delta CD Haley Van Huis, Conservationist 
Rhonda Reiffers, Program Assistant 

Haley.vanhuis@mi.nacdnet.net 
Rhonda.reiffers@usda.gov 

906-428-1060 x3036 
906-428-1060 x3 

Genessee CD Heather Ramsey, Program Assistant 
Amanda George, Engineer 

Heather.ramsey@macd.org 
Amanda.george@mi.nacdnet.net 

CD Office: 810-230-8766 

Huron CD Vacant, Conservationist  CD Office: 989-269-9540 
Ingham CD Vacant, Program Assistant CD Office: info@inghamconservation.com CD Office: 517-676-2290 
Iron/Baraga CD Gina Jarvi, Conservationist Ctai.iron.baragacd@gmail.com 906-231-9046 
Jackson CD Vacant, Conservationist  CD Office: 517-395-2082 
Kent CD Katie Droscha, Conservationist 

Vacant, Engineer 
Katie.droscha@macd.org CD Office: 616-222-5846 

Leelanau CD Kelly Claar, Program Assistant Kelly.claar@usda.gov CD Office: 231-256-9783 
Mason/Lake CD Anna Hawley, Program Assistant Anna.hawley@macd.org 231-613-4509 
Mecosta CD Melissa Heath, Program Assistant Melissa.heath@usda.gov CD Office: 231-796-0909 
Midland CD Tamara Fulcher, Program Assistant Tamara.fulcher@mi.nacdnet.net CD Office: 989-486-2325 
Missaukee CD Ryleigh Cooper, Conservationist Ryleigh.cooper@macd.org CD Office: 231-839-7193 
Oceana CD Adam Chandler, Conservationist Adam.chandler@macd.org 231-861-5600 x3004 
Otsego CD Crystal Pung, Program Assistant 

Libby Benjamin, Conservationist 
Crystal.pung@usda.gov 
Elizabeth.benjamin2@usda.gov 

CD Office: 989-732-4021 

St. Joseph CD Ashley Waltke, Program Assistant Ashley.ives@usda.gov CD Office: 269-467-6336 x5 
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